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2024 House Juvenile Justice Committee 

Rep. Mandi Ballinger, Chair 
Rep. David Jenkins, Vice Chair 
Rep. J. Collins, Secretary 
 

Last First Party District Email Phone 

Ballinger Mandi Republican 23 mandi.ballinger@house.ga.gov 404-656-7153 

Camp Beth Republican 135 beth.camp@house.ga.gov 404-656-7855 

Collins J Republican 71 j.collins@house.ga.gov 404-656-0109 

DeLoach Buddy Republican 167 buddy.deloach@house.ga.gov 404-656-0178 

Draper Saira Democrat 90 saira.draper@house.ga.gov 404-656-0265 

Dubnik Matt Republican 29 matt.dubnik@house.ga.gov 404-463-2246 

Efstration Chuck Republican 104 chuck.efstration@house.ga.gov 404-656-5052 

Gullett Joseph Republican 19 joseph.gullett@house.ga.gov 404-656-0178 

Holcomb Scott Democrat 81 scott.holcomb@house.ga.gov 404-656-6372 

Hutchinson Shelly Democrat 106 shelly.hutchinson@house.ga.gov 404-656-0287 

Jenkins David Republican 136 david.jenkins@house.ga.gov 404-656-0188 

Jones Todd Republican 25 todd.jones@house.ga.gov 404-656-9210 

Jones Sheila Democrat 60 sheila.jones@house.ga.gov 404-656-0109 

Kendrick Dar'shun Democrat 95 darshun.kendrick@house.ga.gov 404-656-0126 

Leverett Rob Republican 123 robert.leverett@house.ga.gov 404-656-0213 

Lott Jodi Republican 131 jodi.lott@house.ga.gov 404-657-1803 

Neal Yasmin Democrat 79 yasmin.neal@house.ga.gov 404-656-6372 

Oliver 
Mary 
Margaret Democrat 82 mary.oliver@house.ga.gov 404-656-0265 

Panitch Esther Democrat 51 esther.panitch@house.ga.gov 404-656-0287 

Sharper Dexter Democrat 177 dexter.sharper@house.ga.gov 404-656-0126 

Smith Tyler Paul Republican 18 tyler.smith@house.ga.gov 404-463-7853 

Taylor Rhonda Democrat 92 rhonda.taylor@house.ga.gov 404-656-0265 

Wade Will Republican 9 will.wade@house.ga.gov 404-651-7737 

Werkheiser Bill Republican 157 william.werkheiser@house.ga.gov 404-656-5132 

Wilkerson David Democrat 38 david.wilkerson@house.ga.gov 404-656-0314 
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